Race Date

September 29, 2017

10

Inc.

Inc.

Class - A All
Top5 e
Team Places 1 2 3
Winnebago 16 1 2 3
Top 5Times: 1:.02:19.5
Dixon 62 5 8 14
Top 5Times: 1:.07:15.7
Byron 84 7 9 12
Top 5Times: 1:09:07.4
Sterling 121 18 20 21
Top 5Times: 1:11:00.9
Roscoe 130 15 25 28
Top 5Times: 1:12:37.7
Freeport 156 23 24 34
Top 5Times: 1:14:32.5
Sauk Valley 169 11 27 33
Top 5Times: 1:15:12.8
Rockford Christian 218 10 31 58
Top 5Times:  1:20:55.2
Immanuel Lutheran 276 36 50 56
Top 5Times: 1:27:34.1
Oregon 283 49 53 54
Top 5Times: 1:26:12.3
Eastland Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Rock Falls Only 4 finishers

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

Team Summary Results

Middle School Girls

Top 5 Times:

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Finishers

4
4

16

17

22

30

37

47

59

66

63

5
6

19

39

40

32

38

51

60

68

64

6*
13

26

48

41

43

45

55

61

69

65

29

52

42

44

46

57

62

70

67

09/30/2017 03:49:34



Race Date
September 29, 2017

Freeport Middle School Cross Country

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 (<5
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 (<5)
22 20
23 21
24 (<5)
25 22
26 23
27 24
28 25
29 26
30 27
31 28
32 29
33 (>7)
34 (>7)
35 (>7)
36 30
37 31
38 (>7)
39 32
40 33
41 34
42 (<5)
43 35
4 (>7)

1332
1340
1331
1338
1037
1334
1014
1048
1172
1011
1189
1262
1007
1333
1044
1213
1039
1008
1295
1042
1175
1294
1299
1174
1288
1093
1106
1227
1038
1266
1214
1036
1041
1040
1043
1216
1192
1030
1239
1263
1105
1082
1348
1035

Katherine Erb
Marissa Roggensack
Miyah Brown
Grace Erb
Sydney Hills
Renee Rittmeyer
Madi Groharing
Emma Smith
Cali Gaulrapp
Audrey Kilmer
Kelly Giardina
Sarah Tunink
Kate Schilling
Sophia Martino
Keeley Mick

Erin Collins
Hadley Lutz
Rebekah Starwalt
Kylie Nicklaus
Nora Fordham
Gracie Rippy
Ellie Mahar
Madison Austin
Tayli Hultin
Celeste Lopez
Haley Thies
Sarah Schneider
Sophia Hedges
Kate Knipple
Ainsley Reed
Kaitlyn Wrage
Emily Conderman
Jordyn Crawford
Fatima Rivera
Layni Lappin
Magen Franklin
Jorae Beaver
Kami Humphrey
Ava Stewart
Claire Crisham
Kamaria Rhyne
Jenna Beyer
Sarah Speece
Bailey Baker-Dun

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

OverallEigtanak:

Girls

Middle School Girls

Class - A All

Team
Winnebago
Winnebago
Winnebago
Winnebago
Dixon
Winnebago
Byron
Dixon
Rock Falls
Byron
Rockford Christian
Sauk Valley
Byron
Winnebago
Dixon
Roscoe
Dixon
Byron
Sterling
Dixon
Rock Falls
Sterling
Sterling
Rock Falls
Sterling
Freeport
Freeport
Roscoe
Dixon
Sauk Valley
Roscoe
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Roscoe
Rockford Christian
Dixon
Roscoe
Sauk Valley
Freeport
Eastland
Winnebago
Dixon

Grade 1 Mile

(0]
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6:09
6:10
6:18
6:15
6:22

6:37
6:34
6:35
6:37
6:35

6:44
6:49
6:53
6:59
6:59
7:09
6:58
6:59
7:02
7:04
7:04
7:02
7:04
7:02
7:11
7:26
7:20
7:17
7:26
7:22
7:23
7:25
7:26
7:21
7:28
7:33
747
7:31
7:26
7:29
7:57
7:43

----- Finish
Time Pace
12:10.7 6:05/M
12:15.0 6:08/M
12:30.5 6:15/M
12:31.4 6:16/M
12:44.6 6:22/M
12:51.6 6:26/M
13:09.9 6:35/M
13:11.9 6:36/M
13:13.4 6:37/M
13:16.5 6:38/M
13:25.0 6:43/M
13:29.6  6:45/M
13:31.0 6:46/M
13:37.2 6:49/M
13:38.8 6:49/M
13:39.6 6:50/M
13:46.8 6:53/M
13:475 6:54/M
13:51.6 6:56/M
13:53.4 6:57/M
13:53.8 6:57/M
13:54.4 6:57/M
13:54.6 6:57/M
13:55.1 6:58/M
13:55.3 6:58/M
14:12.6 7:06/M
14:26.1  7:13/M
14:28.8 7:14/M
14:29.6  7:15/M
14:31.0 7:16/M
14:31.5 7:16/M
14:37.4 7:19/M
14:39.7 7:20/M
14:46.9 7:23/M
14:49.3  7:25/M
14:50.7 7:25/M
14:56.5 7:28/M
15:05.3 7:33/M
15:06.8 7:33/M
15:11.3 7:36/M
15:11.5 7:36/M
15:14.1  7:37/M
15:14.3  7:37/M
15:15.6 7:38/M

09/30/2017 03:48:17



Race Date
September 29, 2017

Freeport Middle School Cross Country

Place Score Bib No Name

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

7
7
36
7
37
38
39
7
7
40
41
42
43
7
44
7
45
(<5)
7
7
46
47
7
7
7
48
7
49
50
7
(<5)
51
52
7
53
7
7
54
7
7
55
7
7
56

1033
1047
1149
1341
1095
1090
1015
1336
1342
1301
1286
1285
1220
1032
1211
1049
1087
1079
1034
1296
1091
1267
1098
1346
1089
1002
1347
1163
1146
1103
1083
1265
1009
1212
1162
1339
1289
1164
1101
1004
1261
1029
1005
1147

Paige Riley
Emily Smith
Reese Schleich
Campbell Schrank
Emily Webster
Emilie Cornelius
Clair Hildreth
Kailey Bramble
Chloe Weinrich
Amy Gunderson
Estella Gardner
Jenica Francis
Gabrielle Aarvig
Amara Rascon
Arielle Aarvig
Teyla Wendt
Isabella Acevedo
Ella Burkholder
Abby Tate
Rhylee Wade
Anna Dailey
Gianna Widolff
Nicole Freier
Autumn Smith
Neviana Baker
Addie Ebersonhl
Melody Smith
Valerie Nyderek
Anna Woods
Mya Meighana
Mia Knebel
Monica Healy
Lauren Carlson
Ryanne Bronnimann
Emily Marshall
Sydney Longanecker
Caroline Mobarak
Natalie Tremble
Autumn Veer
Anika Johnson
Sarah Navarro
Mallory Buskohl
Natalie Ketter
Lyla Wright

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

OverallEigtanak:

Girls

Middle School Girls

Class - A All

Team
Dixon
Dixon
Immanuel Lutheran
Winnebago
Freeport
Freeport
Byron
Winnebago
Winnebago
Sterling
Sterling
Sterling
Roscoe
Dixon
Roscoe
Dixon
Freeport
Eastland
Dixon
Sterling
Freeport
Sauk Valley
Freeport
Winnebago
Freeport
Byron
Winnebago
Oregon
Immanuel Lutheran
Freeport
Eastland
Sauk Valley
Byron
Roscoe
Oregon
Winnebago
Sterling
Oregon
Freeport
Byron
Sauk Valley
Dixon
Byron
Immanuel Lutheran

2

Grade 1 Mile
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7:33
7:40
7:53
7:57
7:52
7:35
7:43
8:04
8:04

8:03
8:04
7:53
7:45
7:57
8:00
7:50
7:46
8.01
8:08
7:52
7:55
8:06
8:08
7:20
7:58
8:26
8:04
8:10
8:19

7:57
8:24
8:31
8:12
8:15

8:15
8:23
8:11
8:04
8:06
8:25
8.01

----- Finish
Time Pace
15:19.0 7:40/M
15:20.2 7:40/M
15:20.6  7:40/M
15:20.7 7:40/M
15:21.0 7:41/M
15:21.1  7:41/M
15:22.2  7:41/M
15:22.7 7:41/M
15:23.2  7:42/M
15:24.8 7:42/M
15:27.9 7:44/M
15:28.7  7:44/M
15:40.4 7:50/M
15:43.1  7:52/M
15:45.3 7:53/M
15:46.9 7:53/M
15:46.9 7:53/M
15:46.9 7:53/M
15:49.1  7:55/M
15:50.6 7:55/M
15:50.9 7:55/M
15:51.7 7:56/M
15:55.1  7:58/M
15:56.8 7:58/M
15:59.4 8:00/M
16:00.4 8:00/M
16:04.5 8:02/M
16:07.0 8:04/M
16:07.1  8:04/M
16:07.8  8:04/M
16:08.0 8:04/M
16:09.0 8:05/M
16:13.4 8:07/M
16:14.4 8:07/M
16:16.0 8:08/M
16:17.3 8:09/M
16:21.6 8:11/M
16:21.7 8:11/M
16:23.3 8:12/M
16:24.1 8:12/M
16:25.6 8:13/M
16:26.6 8:13/M
16:29.4 8:15/M
16:32.3 8:16/M

09/30/2017 03:48:18



Race Date
September 29, 2017

Freeport Middle School Cross Country

Place Score Bib No Name

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

7
7
7
7
7
7
(<5)
7

57
7
7

58
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

59
7
7

60

61
7
7
7

62
7
7
7

63
7
7
7
7

64

65
7
7
7
7
(<5)

66

1046
1045
1304
1003
1300
1053
1081
1215
1264
1224
1001
1194
1092
1013
1343
1344
1345
1293
1236
1190
1298
1237
1200
1196
1242
1223
1097
1198
1191
1100
1229
1158
1238
1054
1217
1291
1159
1160
1235
1108
1094
1050
1177
1144

Kendall Scudder
Jessie Pitman
Payton Purdy

Kate Harland
Sydney Graves
Arielle Rockwood
Natalie Reifsteck
Madelynn Bennett
Megan Gingrich
Libby Donovan
Kassie Benidt
Marissa DiGiacomo
Hannah Deal
Sydney Smith
Hannah Lee
Charlotte Maher
Maile Olsen

Taah Liberty
Kristina Mohr
Skylar Johnson
Kate Austin

Olivia Mohr

Tea Salyer
Elizabeth Hulsebus
Lauren Wenstrom
Amelia Bronnimann
Amanda Choumont
Kaitlin Park
Madeline Seuring
Jamia Turner
Kayling Irving

Faith Marquardt
Sara Salinas
Kennedy Teller
Aleithea Laird
Sophia Shaw
Taylar Rufer

Nadia Theisen
Brooklyn Mears
Kendall Wiesenberg
Mina Tolu-Honary
Matilda Dolan
Chloe Prater

Anna Morgan

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

OverallEigtanak:

Girls

Middle School Girls

Class - A All

Team
Dixon
Dixon
Sterling
Byron
Sterling
Dixon
Eastland
Roscoe
Sauk Valley
Roscoe
Byron
Rockford Christian
Freeport
Byron
Winnebago
Winnebago
Winnebago
Sterling
Roscoe
Rockford Christian
Sterling
Roscoe
Rockford Christian
Rockford Christian
Roscoe
Roscoe
Freeport
Rockford Christian
Rockford Christian
Freeport
Roscoe
Oregon
Roscoe
Dixon
Roscoe
Sterling
Oregon
Oregon
Roscoe
Freeport
Freeport
Dixon
Rock Falls
Immanuel Lutheran

3

Grade 1 Mile

Finis
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8:27
8:12
8:35
8:25
8:39

9:02

8:36
8:42
8:09
8:41
8:46
9:.01
9:.01
9:.01
8:54
9:.01

9:12
8:58
8:57
8:48
8:55
9:17

9:17
9:00
9:03
9:08
9:38
10:01
9:37
9:21
9:23
9:54
9:54
9:52
9:44
8:45
9:49

8:06
8:23
8:02
8:14
8:02
16:44
16:45
7:45
16:50
8:16
8:20
8:56
8:33
8:32
8:20
8:20
8:21
8:29
8:31
17:34
17:34
8:27
8:55
9:02
9:14
9:11
8:48
18:07
18:07
9:01
9:31
9:28
9:35
9:12
8:49
9:16
9:34
9:38
9:13
9:15
9:20
9:33
10:43
9:40

----- Finish
Time Pace
16:33.8 8:17/M
16:35.9 8:18/M
16:38.0 8:19/M
16:40.3 8:20/M
16:41.8 8:21/M
16:44.4 8:22/M
16:45.6 8:23/M
16:47.7  8:24/M
16:50.7 8:25/M
16:53.2 8:27/M
17:02.7 8:31/M
17:05.9 8:33/M
17:14.7 8:37/M
17:19.1  8:40/M
17:21.5 8:41/M
17:21.7 8:41/M
17:22.6 8:41/M
17:24.4 8:42/M
17:33.6 8:47/M
17:34.0 8:47/M
17:34.4 8:47/M
17:40.2 8:50/M
17:53.6 8:57/M
18:00.4 9:00/M
18:03.3 9:02/M
18:06.3 9:03/M
18:06.8 9:03/M
18:07.3 9:04/M
18:07.6  9:04/M
18:19.1 9:10/M
18:31.8 9:16/M
18:31.9 9:16/M
18:44.4 9:22/M
18:50.7 9:25/M
18:51.6 9:26/M
18:53.2 9:27/M
18:55.6 9:28/M
19:02.1 9:31/M
19:08.0 9:34/M
19:09.5 9:35/M
19:13.4 9:37/M
19:18.3 9:39/M
19:28.8 9:44/M
19:30.3 9:45/M

09/30/2017 03:48:18



Race Date
September 29, 2017

Place Score Bib No Name

133 (>7) 1290 Maddie Pink

134 (>7) 1287 Libbi Kendrick

135 (>7) 1219 Samantha Risley
136 (>7) 1231 Brooke Jones

137 (>7) 1221 Gabby Aden

138 (>7) 1233 Ava lLanier

139 (>7) 1337 Grace DiBenedetto
140 (>7) 1305 Haedyn Stern

141 (>7) 1303 Teagan Morris

142 (>7) 1306 MakKaila Thompson
143 (>7) 1222 Joie Bauscher

144 67 1161 Grace Tomlinson
145 68 1145 Addison Schleich
146 (>7) 1240 Addison Stubbe
147 (>7) 1307 Erica Wittenauer
148 (>7) 1226 Grace Fuchs

149 (>7) 1012 Emmalyn Rehberg
150 (>7) 1234 Gianna LeMendola
151 (>7) 1218 Delaney Porter
152 (>7) 1297 Drean Alabanza

153 (>7) 1232 EmmaKren
154 (>7) 1302 Bella Martinez
155 (>7) 1199 Taylor Powell
156 (>7) 1243 Lauren Yeager
157 (>7) 1193 Marin Carlini
158 (>7) 1195 Olivia Hoff

159 69 1148
160 70 1151
161 (>7) 1104
162 (>7) 1241
163 (>7) 1197
164 (>7) 1228
165 (>7) 1225
166 (>7) 1107
167 (>7) 1088
168 (>7) 1102

Clara Bartels
Olivia Luppnow
Delaney Schulz
Chloe Warner
Romi Laskonis
Kyla Human
Chiamanda Ezeani
Kylie Schoepfer
Stefany Arreola
Arazara Lassandro

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Girls

Middle School Girls

Class - A All

Team
Sterling
Sterling
Roscoe
Roscoe
Roscoe
Roscoe
Winnebago
Sterling
Sterling
Sterling
Roscoe
Oregon
Immanuel Lutheran
Roscoe
Sterling
Roscoe
Byron
Roscoe
Roscoe
Sterling
Roscoe
Sterling
Rockford Christian
Roscoe
Rockford Christian
Rockford Christian
Immanuel Lutheran
Immanuel Lutheran
Freeport
Roscoe
Rockford Christian
Roscoe
Roscoe
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport

Grade 1 Mile

Freeport Middle School Cross Country
OverallEi&daNakt
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9:48
9:48
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:14
10:05
10:05
9:57
9:57
9:56
9:32
9:49
10:26

10:19
10:04
10:30
10:30
10:05
10:36

9:59
10:20
10:41
10:29
10:29
10:48
10:03

10:52
10:57
10:37
10:41
10:14
11:47

----- Finish
Time Pace
19:36.0 9:48/M
19:36.7 9:48/M
19:41.1  9:51/M
19:43.4 9:52/M
19:45.6 9:53/M
19:48.6 9:54/M
19:52.6 9:56/M
19:56.1 9:58/M
19:56.9 9:58/M
19:57.0 9:59/M
19:58.6 9:59/M

20:00.7 10:00/M
20:03.7 10:02/M
20:07.2 10:04/M
20:11.6 10:06/M
20:21.5 10:11/M
20:26.7 10:13/M
20:26.8 10:13/M
20:33.3 10:17/M
20:34.4 10:17/M
20:37.5 10:19/M
20:43.5 10:22/M
20:48.3 10:24/M
20:58.8 10:29/M
21:03.4 10:32/M
21:14.9 10:37/M
21:44.1 10:52/M
22:12.8 11:06/M
22:15.8 11:08/M
22:22.2 11:11/M
22:32.8 11:16/M
22:40.0 11:20/M
22:42.8 11:21/M
23:445 11:52/M
23:44.6 11:52/M
26:30.0 13:15/M

09/30/2017 03:48:18



Race Date
September 29, 2017

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational
Final Team Results
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Girls
Middle School Girls
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Winnebago Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):16 Average Time: 12:27.9
1332 Katherine Erb 8 1 1 12:10.7 12:10.7 0:00.0
1340 Marissa Roggensack 7 2 3 12:15.0 24:25.8 0:04.3
1331 Miyah Brown 8 3 6 12:30.5 36:56.4 0:19.7
1338 Grace Erb 7 4 10 12:31.4 49:27.8 0:20.6
1334 Renee Rittmeyer 8 6 16 12:51.6  1:02:19.5 0:40.9
1333 Sophia Martino 8 (13) (29) 13:37.2  1:15:56.7 1:26.4
1348 Sarah Speece 6 (35) (64) 15:14.3  1:31:11.1 3:03.5
1341 Campbell Schrank 7 More Than 7 15:20.7 1:46:31.8 3:09.9
1336 Kailey Bramble 7 More Than 7 15:22.7  2:01:54.6 3:11.9
1342 Chloe Weinrich 7 More Than 7 15:23.2  2:17:17.8 3:124
1346 Autumn Smith 6 More Than 7 15:56.8  2:33:14.7 3:46.1
1347 Melody Smith 6 More Than 7 16:04.5  2:49:19.3 3:53.7
1339 Sydney Longanecker 7 More Than 7 16:17.3  3:05:36.6 4:06.5
1343 Hannah Lee 6 More Than 7 17:21.5  3:22:58.2 5:10.7
1344 Charlotte Maher 6 More Than 7 17:21.7  3:40:19.9 5:10.9
1345 Maile Olsen 6 More Than 7 17:22.6  3:57:42.6 5:11.8
1337 Grace DiBenedetto 7 More Than 7 19:52.6  4:17:35.2 7:41.8
Team - Dixon Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):62 Average Time: 13:27.1
1037 Sydney Hills 7 5 5 12:44.6 12:44.6 0:00.0
1048 Emma Smith 6 8 13 13:11.9 25:56.6 0:27.3
1044 Keeley Mick 6 14 27 13:38.8 39:35.4 0:54.1
1039 Hadley Lutz 7 16 43 13:46.8 53:22.2 1:02.2
1042 Nora Fordham 6 19 62 13:53.4  1:07:15.7 1:08.8
1038 Kate Knipple 7 (26) (88) 14:29.6  1:21:45.3 1:45.0
1036 Emily Conderman 7 (29) (117) 14:37.4  1:36:22.7 1:52.7
1041 Jordyn Crawford 6 More Than 7 14:39.7  1:51:02.4 1:55.1
1040 Fatima Rivera 7 More Than 7 14:46.9  2:05:49.4 2:02.3
1043 Layni Lappin 6 More Than 7 14:49.3  2:20:38.7 2:04.7
1030 Kami Humphrey 8 More Than 7 15:05.3 2:35:44.1 2:20.7
1035 Bailey Baker-Dun 7 More Than 7 15:15.6  2:50:59.7 2:30.9
1033 Paige Riley 8 More Than 7 15:19.0 3:06:18.7 2:34.3
1047 Emily Smith 6 More Than 7 15:20.2  3:21:38.9 2:35.5
1032 Amara Rascon 8 More Than 7 15:43.1  3:37:22.0 2:58.5
1049 Teyla Wendt 6 More Than 7 15:46.9  3:53:09.0 3:02.3
1034 Abby Tate 8 More Than 7 15:49.1  4:08:58.1 3:04.4
1029 Mallory Buskonhl 8 More Than 7 16:26.6  4:25:24.7 3:42.0
1046 Kendall Scudder 6 More Than 7 16:33.8  4:41:58.5 3:49.2
1045 Jessie Pitman 6 More Than 7 16:35.9  4:58:34.5 3:51.3
Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/30/2017 03:49:06



Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 29, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Middle School Girls
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Dixon Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):62 Average Time: 13:27.1
21 1053 Arielle Rockwood 5 More Than 7 16:44.4  5:15:19.0 3:59.8
22 1054 Kennedy Teller 5 More Than 7 18:50.7  5:34:09.7 6:06.1
23 1050 Matilda Dolan 5 More Than 7 19:18.3  5:53:28.0 6:33.7
Team - Byron Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):84 Average Time: 13:49.4
1 1014 Madi Groharing 6 7 7 13:09.9 13:09.9 0:00.0
2 1011 Audrey Kilmer 7 9 16 13:16.5 26:26.5 0:06.6
3 1007 Kate Schilling 8 12 28 13:31.0 39:57.5 0:21.0
4 1008 Rebekah Starwalt 8 17 45 13:47.5 53:45.1 0:37.5
5 1015 Clair Hildreth 6 39 84 15:22.2  1:09:07.4 2:12.2
6 1002 Addie Ebersohl 8 (48) (132) 16:00.4  1:25:07.9 2:50.5
7 1009 Lauren Carlson 7 (52) (184) 16:13.4  1:41:21.3 3:03.4
8 1004 Anika Johnson 8 More Than 7 16:24.1  1:57:45.4 3:14.1
9 1005 Natalie Ketter 8 More Than 7 16:29.4  2:14:14.9 3:19.4
10 1003 Kate Harland 8 More Than 7 16:40.3  2:30:55.2 3:30.3
11 1001 Kassie Benidt 8 More Than 7 17:02.7  2:47:58.0 3:52.7
12 1013 Sydney Smith 7 More Than 7 17:19.1  3:05:17.2 4:09.1
13 1012 Emmalyn Rehberg 7 More Than 7 20:26.7  3:25:43.9 7:16.8
Team - Sterling Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):121 Average Time: 14:12.1
1 1295 Kylie Nicklaus 7 18 18 13:51.6 13:51.6 0:00.0
2 1294 Ellie Mahar 7 20 38 13:54.4 27:46.1 0:02.8
3 1299 Madison Austin 6 21 59 13:54.6 41:40.7 0:02.9
4 1288 Celeste Lopez 8 22 81 13:55.3 55:36.0 0:03.7
5 1301 Amy Gunderson 6 40 121 15:24.8  1:11:00.9 1:33.2
6 1286 Estella Gardner 8 (41) (162) 15:27.9  1:26:28.9 1:36.3
7 1285 Jenica Francis 8 (42) (204) 15:28.7 1:41:57.6 1:37.0
8 1296 Rhylee Wade 7 More Than 7 15:50.6  1:57:48.2 1:59.0
9 1289 Caroline Mobarak 8 More Than 7 16:21.6  2:14:09.9 2:29.9
10 1304 Payton Purdy 6 More Than 7 16:38.0 2:30:47.9 2:46.3
11 1300 Sydney Graves 6 More Than 7 16:41.8  2:47:29.7 2:50.2
12 1293 Taah Liberty 7 More Than 7 17:24.4  3:04:54.1 3:32.7
13 1298 Kate Austin 6 More Than 7 17:34.4  3:22:28.6 3:42.8
14 1291 Sophia Shaw 8 More Than 7 18:53.2  3:41:21.9 5:01.6
15 1290 Maddie Pink 8 More Than 7 19:36.0  4:00:57.9 5:44.4
16 1287 Libbi Kendrick 8 More Than 7 19:36.7  4:20:34.7 5:45.1
17 1305 Haedyn Stern 6 More Than 7 19:56.1  4:40:30.8 6:04.5

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 09/30/2017 03:49:06



Race Date

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

September 29, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Sterling
Team Score (places):121

18 1303
19 1306

20 1307
21 1297
22 1302

Teagan Morris
MakKaila Thompson
Erica Wittenauer
Drean Alabanza
Bella Martinez

Team - Roscoe
Team Score (places):130

1 1213
2 1227
3 1214
4 1216
5 1239
6 1220
7 1211
8 1212
9 1215
10 1224
11 1236
12 1237
13 1242
14 1223
15 1229
16 1238
17 1217
18 1235
19 1219
20 1231
21 1221
22 1233
23 1222
24 1240
25 1226
26 1234
27 1218
28 1232
29 1243
30 1241
31 1228
32 1225

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Erin Collins
Sophia Hedges
Kaitlyn Wrage
Magen Franklin
Ava Stewart
Gabrielle Aarvig
Arielle Aarvig
Ryanne Bronnimann
Madelynn Bennett
Libby Donovan
Kristina Mohr
Olivia Mohr
Lauren Wenstrom
Amelia Bronnimann
Kayling Irving
Sara Salinas
Aleithea Laird
Brooklyn Mears
Samantha Risley
Brooke Jones
Gabby Aden

Ava Lanier

Joie Bauscher
Addison Stubbe
Grace Fuchs
Gianna LeMendola
Delaney Porter
Emma Kren
Lauren Yeager
Chloe Warner

Kyla Human
Chiamanda Ezeani

Grade

Final Team Results

Girls

Middle School Girls
Class - A All

Overall
Place
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More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

15

25

28

30

32
(43)
(44)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

3

ENEENEENEENEEN
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:12.1

19:56.9
19:57.0
20:11.6
20:34.4
20:43.5

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:31.5

15
40
68
98

130

(173)

(217)

13:39.6
14:28.8
14:31.5
14:50.7
15:06.8
15:40.4
15:45.3
16:14.4
16:47.7
16:53.2
17:33.6
17:40.2
18:03.3
18:06.3
18:31.8
18:44.4
18:51.6
19:08.0
19:41.1
19:43.4
19:45.6
19:48.6
19:58.6
20:07.2
20:21.5
20:26.8
20:33.3
20:37.5
20:58.8
22:22.2
22:40.0
22:42.8

5:00:27.8 6:05.3
5:20:24.8 6:05.3
5:40:36.5 6:20.0
6:01:10.9 6:42.7
6:21:54.4 6:51.8

13:39.6 0:00.0

28:08.4 0:49.1

42:40.0 0:51.9

57:30.8 1:11.1
1:12:37.7 1:27.2
1:28:18.2 2:00.8
1:44:03.6 2:05.7
2:00:18.0 2:34.7
2:17:05.8 3:08.0
2:33:59.1 3:13.6
2:51:32.7 3:53.9
3:09:12.9 4:00.5
3:27:16.2 4:23.6
3:45:22.5 4:26.6
4:03:54.4 4:52.1
4:22:38.8 5.04.7
4:41:30.5 5:12.0
5:00:38.6 5:28.3
5:20:19.7 6:01.4
5:40:03.2 6:03.7
5:59:48.8 6:06.0
6:19:37.5 6:08.9
6:39:36.2 6:18.9
6:59:43.4 6:27.5
7:20:05.0 6:41.8
7:40:31.8 6:47.1
8:01:05.1 6:53.6
8:21:42.6 6:57.8
8:42:41.4 7:19.1
9:05:03.7 8:42.5
9:27:43.7 9:00.3
9:50:26.6 9:03.2

09/30/2017 03:49:07



Race Date

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

September 29, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):156

1 1093
2 1106
3 1105
4 1095
5 1090
6 1087
7 1091
8 1098
9 1089
10 1103
11 1101
12 1092
13 1097
14 1100
15 1108
16 1094
17 1104
18 1107
19 1088
20 1102

Haley Thies

Sarah Schneider
Kamaria Rhyne
Emily Webster
Emilie Cornelius
Isabella Acevedo
Anna Dailey

Nicole Freier
Neviana Baker
Mya Meighana
Autumn Veer
Hannah Deal
Amanda Choumont
Jamia Turner
Kendall Wiesenberg
Mina Tolu-Honary
Delaney Schulz
Kylie Schoepfer
Stefany Arreola
Arazara Lassandro

Team - Sauk Valley
Team Score (places):169

1262
1266
1263
1267
1265
1261
1264

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Team - Rockford Christian

Sarah Tunink
Ainsley Reed
Claire Crisham
Gianna Widolff
Monica Healy
Sarah Navarro
Megan Gingrich

Team Score (places):218

1189
1192
1194
1190
1200
1196

O Ul WN PR

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Kelly Giardina
Jorae Beaver
Marissa DiGiacomo
Skylar Johnson
Tea Salyer
Elizabeth Hulsebus

Grade

Final Team Results

Girls

Middle School Girls

Class - A All

Overall
Place
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23

24

34

37

38
(45)
(46)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

11
27
33
47
51

(55)

(57)

10
31
58
59
60

(61)

NN NN N NN N NN NN N

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:54.5

23
47
81
118
156
(201)

(247)

14:12.6
14:26.1
15:11.5
15:21.0
15:21.1
15:46.9
15:50.9
15:55.1
15:59.4
16:07.8
16:23.3
17:14.7
18:06.8
18:19.1
19:09.5
19:13.4
22:15.8
23:44.5
23:44.6
26:30.0

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 15:02.5

11
38
71
118
169
(224)

(281)

13:29.6
14:31.0
15:11.3
15:51.7
16:09.0
16:25.6
16:50.7

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 16:11.0

10
41
99

158
218
(279)

13:25.0
14:56.5
17:05.9
17:34.0
17:53.6
18:00.4

14:12.6

28:38.8

43:50.3

59:11.4
1:14:32.5
1:30:19.4
1:46:10.4
2:02:05.5
2:18:04.9
2:34:12.8
2:50:36.1
3:07:50.9
3:25:57.7
3:44:16.8
4:03:26.3
4:22:39.8
4:44:55.6
5:08:40.2
5:32:24.8
5:58:54.9

13:29.6
28:00.6
43:12.0
59:03.7
1:15:12.8
1:31:38.4
1:48:29.1

13:25.0
28:21.5
45:27.5
1:03:01.5
1:20:55.2
1:38:55.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:13.5
0:58.9
1:08.3
1:08.4
1:34.2
1:38.2
1:42.4
1:46.7
1:55.2
2:10.6
3:02.1
3:54.1
4:06.4
4:56.9
5:00.7
8:03.2
9:31.8
9:32.0
12:17.3

0:00.0
1:01.3
1:41.6
2:22.1
2:39.3
2:55.9
3:21.0

0:00.0
1:31.5
3:40.9
4:09.0
4:28.6
4:35.4

09/30/2017 03:49:07



Race Date
September 29, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Rockford Christian
Team Score (places):218

1198 Kaitlin Park

1191 Madeline Seuring
1199 Taylor Powell

10 1193 Marin Carlini

11 1195 Olivia Hoff

12 1197 Romi Laskonis

© 0 N

Team - Immanuel Lutheran
Team Score (places):276

1149 Reese Schleich
1146 Anna Woods
1147 Lyla Wright

1144 Anna Morgan
1145 Addison Schleich
1148 Clara Bartels
1151 Olivia Luppnow

~No ok wWDN PR

Team - Oregon
Team Score (places):283

1163 Valerie Nyderek
1162 Emily Marshall
1164 Natalie Tremble
1158 Faith Marquardt
1159 Taylar Rufer
1160 Nadia Theisen
1161 Grace Tomlinson

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Team - Eastland
Team Score (places):Inc.

1082 Jenna Beyer
1079 Ella Burkholder
1083 Mia Knebel

1081 Natalie Reifsteck

A OWDN P

Team - Rock Falls
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1172 Cali Gaulrapp

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Cumulative Cumulative

Girls
Middle School Girls
Class - A All
Overall
Grade Place

O 0 00 00N ~N N OO NNNNO (o2 B> B> I o> RN B @))

0 N 00

(62)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

36
50
56
66
68

(69)

(70)

49
53
54
63
64

(65)

(67)

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

ENEENEENEENEEN|

g o1 01 O

Place Time Time

Finish Position- 8

Time
Back

Average Time: 16:11.0

(341) 18:07.3  1:57:03.0
18:07.6  2:15:10.7
20:48.3  2:35:59.0
21:03.4 2:57.02.4
21:149  3:18:17.3
22:32.8  3:40:50.1

Finish Position- 9

4:42.3
4:42.6
7:23.2
7:38.3
7:49.9
9:07.8

Average Time: 17:30.8

36 15:20.6 15:20.6
86 16:07.1 31:27.7
142 16:32.3 48:00.1
208 19:30.3 1:07:30.4
276 20:03.7 1:27:34.1
(345) 21:44.1  1:49:18.3
(415) 22:12.8 2:11:31.2

Finish Position - 10

0:00.0
0:46.4
1:11.7
4:09.7
4:43.0
6:23.5
6:52.2

Average Time: 17:14.4

49 16:07.0 16:07.0
102 16:16.0 32:23.0
156 16:21.7 48:44.7
219 18:31.9 1.07:16.7
283 18:55.6 1.26:12.3

(348) 19:02.1  1:45:14.5
(415) 20:00.7 2:05:15.2

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

15:14.1 15:14.1
15:46.9 31:01.1
16:08.0 47:09.1
16:45.6 1:03:54.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

13:13.4 13:13.4

0:00.0
0:08.9
0:14.6
2:24.8
2:48.5
2:55.1
3:53.6

0:00.0
0:32.8
0:53.9
1:31.5

0:00.0

09/30/2017 03:49:08



Race Date
September 29, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Rock Falls
Team Score (places):Inc.

2 1175 Gracie Rippy
3 1174 Tayli Hultin
4 1177 Chloe Prater

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Middle School Girls
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
7 Less Than 5 13:53.8 27:07.3
7 Less Than 5 13:55.1 41:02.4
6 Less Than 5 19:28.8 1:00:31.2

Time
Back

0:40.3
0:41.6
6:15.3

6 09/30/2017 03:49:08



Race Date

September 29, 2017

Team Summary Results

Middle School Boys

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

Place Team
1 Freeport
2 Sauk Valley
3 Dixon
4 Sterling
5 Rock Falls
6 Rockford Christian
7 Roscoe
8 Byron
9 Oregon
10 Winnebago
11 Immanuel Lutheran
Inc. Eastland
Inc. Rockford Lutheran

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Class - A All
Tops e Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6
28 1 4 6 8 9 13
Top 5 Times: 58:41.4
62 5 7 14 15 21 29
Top 5Times: 1:00:56.2
104 2 19 23 28 32 33
Top 5Times: 1:.03:13.5
122 12 18 22 31 39 40
Top 5Times: 1:04:32.4
129 3 25 27 30 44 54
Top 5Times: 1.04:29.2
130 10 11 20 43 46 71
Top 5Times: 1:04:42.0
216 24 34 49 52 57 61
Top 5Times: 1:.09:16.4
216 16 42 47 48 63 66
Top 5Times: 1:09:24.4
217 17 35 45 58 62 68
Top 5Times: 1:09:47.9
253 38 50 51 55 59 60
Top 5Times: 1:11:09.1
337 53 69 70 72 73
Top 5Times: 1:33:55.6
Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
1

37

36

41

56

65

67

64

09/30/2017 04:04:13



Race Date
September 29, 2017

Freeport Middle School Cross Country

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 (7)
38 (>7)
39 37
40 (>7)
41 (>7)
42 (>7)
43 (<5)
44 (>7)

1114
1056
1180
1115
1270
1125
1280
1117
1110
1202
1205
1324
1136
1268
1281
1019
1168
1318
1059
1203
1269
1325
1067
1247
1183
1112
1181
1074
1271
1186
1317
1072
1065
1246
1167
1062
1119
1069
1275
1118
1060
1109
1209
1064

Bayley Pierce
Sky Goral

John Cid
Jayden Pierce
Conner Simpson
Aiden Brobst
Lucas Simpson

Andrew Wiesenberg

Tyler Brooks
Benjamin Capriola
Ethan Walsh
Cameron Taylor
Coen Stewart
John Craft
Landen Summers
Evan Potter

Quin Kaufman
Thomas Holcomb
Damien Beck
Tony Chen

Griffin Moran
Mateo Vasquez
Jason Zinke
Bailen Estrada
Joselius Gomez
Elias Lassando
Dillon Schueler
Aaron Conderman
Kaden Welty

Kyle Young

Mikah Hernandez
Mason Weigle
Jackson Ortgiesen
Elijah Dockins
Sebastian Cardena
Owen Brooks

Will Giuffre

Cade Hey

Wyatt Wetzell
Alexander Wilson
Brayden Bock
Jordan Brooks
Scott Henry

Jack Johnson

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

OverallEigtanak:

Boys

Middle School Boys

Class - A All

Team
Freeport
Dixon
Rock Falls
Freeport
Sauk Valley
Freeport
Sauk Valley
Freeport
Freeport
Rockford Christian
Rockford Christian
Sterling
Freeport
Sauk Valley
Sauk Valley
Byron
Oregon
Sterling
Dixon
Rockford Christian
Sauk Valley
Sterling
Dixon
Roscoe
Rock Falls
Freeport
Rock Falls
Dixon
Sauk Valley
Rock Falls
Sterling
Dixon
Dixon
Roscoe
Oregon
Dixon
Freeport
Dixon
Sauk Valley
Freeport
Dixon
Freeport
Rockford Lutheran
Dixon

Grade 1 Mile

Finis

(0]
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5:41
5:55
5:44
5:41
5:53
5:52
5:53
5:55
5:57
5:56

6:10
6:06
6:17
6:13
6:12
6:29
6:19
6:15
6:21
6:25
6:24
6:27
6:28
6:34
6:29
6:37
6:34
6:38
6:31
6:38
6:38
6:27
7.07
6:40
6:46
6:38
6:35
6:56
6:37
6:56
6:46
6:43

11:22
5:47
5:37
5:48
5:51
5:55
6:03
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:10

12:16
6:09
6:16
6:05
6:11
6:25
6:08
6:18
6:24
6:20
6:20
6:25
6:24
6:23
6:24
6:30
6:25
6:31
6:29
6:38
6:34
6:35
6:50
6:12
6:40
6:33
6:42
6:47
6:26
6:46
6:28
6:41
6:44

-------- Finish
Time Pace
11:22.9 5:41/M
11:28.4 5:44/M
11:32.4 5:46/M
11:32.6 5:46/M
11:33.1  5:47/M
11:49.1 5:55/M
11:55.2 5:58/M
11:57.2 5:59/M
11:59.4 6:00/M
12:01.9 6:01/M
12:07.1  6:04/M
12:16.2 6:08/M
12:20.5 6:10/M
12:22.8 6:11/M
12:23.0 6:12/M
12:24.8 6:12/M
12:37.9 6:19/M
12:38.2 6:19/M
12:38.3 6:19/M
12:40.3 6:20/M
12:41.9 6:21/M
12:46.3 6:23/M
12:50.5 6:25/M
12:51.8 6:26/M
12:52.7 6:26/M
12:58.5 6:29/M
13:00.0 6:30/M
13:03.5 6:32/M
13:05.6 6:33/M
13:07.9 6:34/M
13:10.9 6:35/M
13:12.7 6:36/M
13:13.8 6:37/M
13:17.6  6:39/M
13:20.6  6:40/M
13:20.8 6:40/M
13:20.8 6:40/M
13:21.2 6:41/M
13:22.6 6:41/M
13:22.9 6:41/M
13:23.5 6:42/M
13:24.3 6:42/M
13:27.2  6:44/M
13:27.7 6:44/M

09/30/2017 04:03:33



Race Date
September 29, 2017

Freeport Middle School Cross Country

Place Score Bib No Name

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

7
38
39
40
41
42

7

7
43

(<5)
44
45
46

7
47

7

7
48
49

7
50
51

7

7

7

7

7
52

7

7

7
53

7

7
54

7
55
56

7
57

7
58
59

7

1274
1365
1322
1308
1312
1026
1314
1272
1206
1085
1187
1169
1207
1124
1021
1058
1061
1017
1244
1320
1362
1350
1381
1130
1277
1309
1279
1249
1273
1071
1120
1155
1329
1323
1188
1313
1356
1184
1055
1250
1284
1165
1351
1133

Michael Sheets
Cole Thomas
Ben Munoz-Riple
Isaac Halverson
Luke Valentino
Kyle Hodges
William Aulwes
Kenny Boesen
Aidan Sosnowski
Hudson Groezinger
Cameron Cantu
Emmett Peterson
Reece Wesseln
Bradyn Becker
Zach Janovsky
Alex VanSickle
Grant Boss
Cade Kretinger
Evan Aarvig
Conner Knowles
Ryan Melin
Waylon Hanke

Leighton Munoz-Ripley

Owen Helm
Carver Grummert
Ben Knowles
Landen Juckel
Patrick Gerdemen
Raul Riezes
Jacob Renkes
Ben Lincoln
Kritian Lenz
Parker Janssen
Cameron O'Brien
Brady Root
Owen Anderson
Brady Schaller
Carson Peterson
Brennan Erb
Matthew Moeller
Wyatt Widolff
Isaac Brooks
Deven Eklund
Colton Rice

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

OverallEigtanak:

Boys

Middle School Boys

Class - A All

Team
Sauk Valley
Winnebago
Sterling
Sterling
Sterling
Byron
Sterling
Sauk Valley
Rockford Christian
Eastland
Rock Falls
Oregon
Rockford Christian
Freeport
Byron
Dixon
Dixon
Byron
Roscoe
Sterling
Winnebago
Winnebago
Sterling
Freeport
Sauk Valley
Sterling
Sauk Valley
Roscoe
Sauk Valley
Dixon
Freeport
Immanuel Lutheran
Sterling
Sterling
Rock Falls
Sterling
Winnebago
Rock Falls
Dixon
Roscoe
Sauk Valley
Oregon
Winnebago
Freeport

Grade 1 Mile

~
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6:28
6:47
7:.01
6:52
7:06
6:54
7:04
6:52
7:14

7:03
6:53
7:10
7:14
7:10
6:55
7:05
7:04
7:03
7:20
7:24
7:05
7:17
7:36
7:05
7:22
7:12
7:07
7:12
7:11
7:24
7:13
7:21
7:17
7:19
7:22
7:20
7.07
7:15
7:19
7:17
7:22
7:23
7:36

----- Finish
Time Pace
13:28.9 6:44/M
13:31.4 6:46/M
13:40.7 6:50/M
13:40.8 6:50/M
13:40.9 6:50/M
13:42.2 6:51/M
13:49.2 6:55/M
13:51.3 6:56/M
13:51.4 6:56/M
13:55.9 6:58/M
13:56.0 6:58/M
13:59.3 7:00/M
14:01.1 7:01/M
14:01.7 7:01/M
14:02.2  7:01/M
14:02.6 7:01/M
14:02.8 7:01/M
14:04.2 7:02/M
14:05.8 7:03/M
14:08.4  7:04/M
14:08.7 7:04/M
14:09.7 7:05/M
14:12.9 7:.06/M
14:13.9 7:.07/M
14:15.3 7:08/M
14:16.0 7:08/M
14:17.5 7:09/M
14:19.9 7:10/M
14:21.3 7:11/M
14:21.9 7:11/M
14:22.5 7:11/M
14:27.4  7:14/M
14:27.8 7:14/M
14:285 7:14/M
14:29.9 7:15/M
14:32.6 7:16/M
14:34.0 7:17/M
14:36.2 7:18/M
14:39.4  7:20/M
14:41.1  7:21/M
14:42.3 7:21/M
14:44.2 7:22/M
14:45.0 7:23/M
14:51.3 7:26/M

09/30/2017 04:03:33



Race Date
September 29, 2017

Freeport Middle School Cross Country
OverallEi&daNakt

Place Score Bib No Name

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

>7)

60

61
>7)

62
>7)
>7)

63

64
>7)
>7)
>7)

65
>7)

66

67
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

68
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

69
>7)

1076
1364
1245
1326
1170
1185
1319
1028
1354
1140
1066
1127
1253
1137
1023
1022
1282
1131
1310
1116
1321
1316
1352
1025
1073
1255
1132
1257
1126
1016
1166
1122
1128
1142
1330
1315
1353
1278
1182
1024
1357
1360
1154
1070

Hayden Fulton
Zander Spring-Thorton
Tanner Alt

Lucas Wilcox
Ethan Schafer
Brady Richards
Dylan Howard
Paul Wicklin

Joey Martini
Corey Garrett
Marcus Simpson
Dean Damask
Lucas Furukawa
Nate Wilks

Jacob Barber

Jon Wicklein
Austin Vanlanduit
Caden Langarica
Brandeis Shore
Kaydin Rabey
Scott McPhillips
Jack Graves

Nate James
Andrew Freedlund
Maddox Buskohl
Cole Garcia

Eli Michael

Mason Powell
Mathais Dale
Ryan Jones
Nicholas Meives-Wylie
Christian Stott
Dayvion Fernandez
Bryce McDana
Ben Kelly

Ben Boze

Nathan Lyons
Espen Hammes
Adam Dale

Aiden Carby
Parker Brule
Brendan Meisinger
Kade Vock

Jake O'Donnell

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys

Middle School Boys

Class - A All

Team
Dixon
Winnebago
Roscoe
Sterling
Oregon
Rock Falls
Sterling
Byron
Winnebago
Freeport
Dixon
Freeport
Roscoe
Freeport
Byron
Byron
Sauk Valley
Freeport
Sterling
Freeport
Sterling
Sterling
Winnebago
Byron
Dixon
Roscoe
Freeport
Roscoe
Freeport
Byron
Oregon
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Sterling
Sterling
Winnebago
Sauk Valley
Rock Falls
Byron
Winnebago
Winnebago
Immanuel Lutheran
Dixon

Grade 1 Mile

)]

O NO OO NONNOOOOUOITON0O0OOOOOOOOO U NN NOONONONOONSNSNSNOOOoO

7:19
7:28
7:27
7:29
7:32
7:30
7:37
7:35
7:35
7:46
7:58
7:37
7:42
8:03
7:54
7:52
7:54
8:10
8:10
8:16
8:.01
8:11
8:10
8:20
8:08
8:23
8:28
8:22
8:28
8:19
8:06
8:32
8:31
8:31
8:19
8:54
8:31
8:21
8:27
9:00
8:29
8:47
8:23
8:44

----- Finish
Time Pace
14:54.9 7:27/M
14:55.0 7:28/M
15:03.5 7:32/M
15:04.2 7:32/M
15:05.6 7:33/M
15:05.6  7:33/M
15:09.4 7:35/M
15:10.8 7:35/M
15:16.9 7:38/M
15:19.9 7:40/M
15:21.9 7:41/M
15:22.2 7:41/M
15:30.1 7:45/M
15:42.7 7:51/M
15:45.1  7:53/M
15:50.2 7:55/M
15:57.4 7:59/M
16:13.0 8:07/M
16:18.4 8:09/M
16:19.4 8:10/M
16:19.8 8:10/M
16:21.5 8:11/M
16:24.0 8:12/M
16:27.2  8:14/M
16:28.1 8:14/M
16:33.9 8:17/M
16:37.8  8:19/M
16:39.6  8:20/M
16:47.3  8:24/M
16:47.8 8:24/M
16:51.0 8:26/M
16:54.8 8:27/M
16:56.2 8:28/M
17:00.0 8:30/M
17:00.1 8:30/M
17:00.5 8:30/M
17:03.7 8:32/M
17:03.8 8:32/M
17:06.5 8:33/M
17:07.7 8:34/M
17:15.1 8:38/M
17:23.2 8:42/M
17:26.4 8:43/M
17:30.0 8:45/M

09/30/2017 04:03:34



Race Date
September 29, 2017

Freeport Middle School Cross Country
OverallEi&daNakt

Place Score Bib No Name

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

70
7
7
(<5)
7

71
7

72
7
7
7
7

73
7
7
7
7
7

1078
1141
1121
1020
1311
1328
1327
1259
1260
1027
1157
1358
1134
1086
1113
1208
1276
1156
1139
1256
1258
1359
1152
1123
1382
1252
1254
1366

Derek Miller
Demitri Kuhlow
Johnny Stocker
Tim Shour
Nolan Stanley
Jose Castro
Jameson Casey
Samuel Rowald
Bode Utsinger
Ayden Tesoro
Keaton Schleich
Carter Edler
Noah Schiffman
Sam Pasch

lan Mangan
Trevor Fryer
Logan Devine
Wyatt Patridge
Donavyn Fernandez
Jack Mattura
Cole Rowald
Xavier Heisler
Keaton DeJong
Colin Watson
Jose Figueroa
Michael Fry
Jarod Guffey
Nathan Cavazos

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys

Middle School Boys

Class - A All

Team
Dixon
Freeport
Freeport
Byron
Sterling
Sterling
Sterling
Roscoe
Roscoe
Byron
Immanuel Lutheran
Winnebago
Freeport
Eastland
Freeport
Rockford Christian
Sauk Valley
Immanuel Lutheran
Freeport
Roscoe
Roscoe
Winnebago
Immanuel Lutheran
Freeport
Sterling
Roscoe
Roscoe
Sterling

Grade 1 Mile

Finis

)]

N NNONNOOOOO 010100100 NO0O0 01O O 00 00N O

8:54
8:46
8:46
9:.01
9:.01
9:04
9:.01
9:09
8:55
9:02
9:34
9:29
9:37
9:43
9:46
9:51
10:22
10:00
10:00
10:27
10:30
10:31
9:57
11:21
11:20
10:55
10:57
11:38

8:57
9:09
9:09
9:03
9:03
9:01
9:08
9:12
9:40
9:50
9:21
10:02
10:01
10:17
10:18
10:37
10:18
10:50
11:04
10:43
10:46
10:51
12:16
11:02
11:48
12:14
12:16
11:37

----- Finish

Pace
8:56/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
9:11/M
9:18/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:46/M
9:49/M

10:00/M
10:02/M
10:15/M
10:20/M
10:26/M
10:33/M
10:35/M
10:38/M
10:41/M
11:07/M
11:12/M
11:35/M
11:35/M
11:37/M
11:38/M

Time
17:51.9
17:55.9
17:56.7
18:04.8
18:05.5
18:05.9
18:09.9
18:21.9
18:35.4
18:53.1
18:56.2
19:32.1
19:38.3
20:00.0
20:04.9
20:29.9
20:40.8
20:51.0
21:05.8
21:10.4
21:16.9
21:22.4
22:14.4
22:24.0
23:09.0
23:09.8
23:13.8
23:15.5

09/30/2017 04:03:34



Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

N
o

1132 Eli Michael

1126 Mathais Dale

1122 Christian Stott
1128 Dayvion Fernandez

16:37.8  4:37:13.3 5:14.8
16:47.3  4:54:00.7 5:24.3
16:54.8 5:10:55.5 5:31.8
16:56.2 5:27:51.8 5:33.2

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

N NN
W N -

Race Date
September 29, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Middle School Boys
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Freeport Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):28 Average Time: 11:44.3

1 1114 Bayley Pierce 8 1 1 11:22.9 11:22.9 0:00.0
2 1115 Jayden Pierce 8 4 5 11:32.6 22:55.6 0:09.6
3 1125 Aiden Brobst 6 6 11 11:49.1 34:44.7 0:26.1
4 1117 Andrew Wiesenberg 8 8 19 11:57.2 46:42.0 0:34.2
5 1110 Tyler Brooks 8 9 28 11:59.4 58:41.4 0:36.4
6 1136 Coen Stewart 6 (13) (41) 12:20.5  1:11:01.9 0:57.5
7 1112 Elias Lassando 8 (26) (67) 12:58.5  1:24:00.5 1:35.5
8 1119 Will Giuffre 7 More Than 13:20.8  1:37:21.3 1:57.8
9 1118 Alexander Wilson 8 More Than 13:22.9  1:50:44.3 1:59.9
10 1109 Jordan Brooks 8 More Than 13:24.3  2:04:08.6 2:01.3
11 1124 Bradyn Becker 6 More Than 14:01.7  2:18:10.3 2:38.7
12 1130 Owen Helm 6 More Than 14:13.9  2:32:24.2 2:50.9
13 1120 Ben Lincoln 7 More Than 14:22.5  2:46:46.8 2:59.5
14 1133 Colton Rice 6 More Than 14:51.3  3:01:38.1 3:28.3
15 1140 Corey Garrett 5 More Than 15:19.9  3:16:58.0 3:56.9
16 1127 Dean Damask 6 More Than 15:22.2  3:32:20.3 3:59.2
17 1137 Nate Wilks 6 More Than 15:42.7  3:48:03.1 4:19.7
18 1131 Caden Langarica 6 More Than 16:13.0 4:04:16.1 4:50.0
19 1116 Kaydin Rabey 8 More Than 16:19.4  4:20:35.5 4:56.4

6

6

7

6

5

5

7

6

8

5

7

NN NN N NN N NN N NN N NN N NN NN NN

24 1142 Bryce McDana More Than 17:00.0 5:44:51.8 5:37.0
25 1141 Demitri Kuhlow More Than 17:55.9  6:02:47.7 6:32.9
26 1121 Johnny Stocker More Than 17:56.7 6:20:44.5 6:33.7
27 1134 Noah Schiffman More Than 19:38.3  6:40:22.9 8:154
28 1113 lan Mangan More Than 20:04.9 7:00:27.8 8:41.9
29 1139 Donavyn Fernandez More Than 21:05.8  7:21:33.7 9:42.9
30 1123 Colin Watson More Than 22:24.0 T7:43:57.7 11:01.0
Team - Sauk Valley Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):62 Average Time: 12:11.2
1 1270 Conner Simpson 8 5 5 11:33.1 11:33.1 0:00.0
2 1280 Lucas Simpson 6 7 12 11:55.2 23:28.4 0:22.0
3 1268 John Craft 8 14 26 12:22.8 35:51.2 0:49.6
4 1281 Landen Summers 6 15 41 12:23.0 48:14.3 0:49.8
5 1269 Griffin Moran 8 21 62 12:41.9  1:00:56.2 1:08.8
6 1271 Kaden Welty 8 (29) (91) 13:05.6  1:14:01.9 1:32.4
7 1275 Wyatt Wetzell 7 (37) (128) 13:22.6  1:27:24.5 1:49.4

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/30/2017 04:04:37



Race Date

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

September 29, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Sauk Valley
Team Score (places):62

8 1274
9 1272
10 1277
11 1279
12 1273
13 1284
14 1282
15 1278
16 1276

Michael Sheets
Kenny Boesen
Carver Grummert
Landen Juckel
Raul Riezes
Wyatt Widolff
Austin Vanlanduit
Espen Hammes
Logan Devine

Team - Dixon
Team Score (places):104

1 1056
2 1059
3 1067
4 1074
5 1072
6 1065
7 1062
8 1069
9 1060
10 1064
11 1058
12 1061
13 1071
14 1055
15 1076
16 1066
17 1073
18 1070
19 1078

Sky Goral

Damien Beck
Jason Zinke
Aaron Conderman
Mason Weigle
Jackson Ortgiesen
Owen Brooks
Cade Hey
Brayden Bock
Jack Johnson
Alex VanSickle
Grant Boss

Jacob Renkes
Brennan Erb
Hayden Fulton
Marcus Simpson
Maddox Buskohl
Jake O'Donnell
Derek Miller

Team - Sterling
Team Score (places):122

1324
1318
1325
1317
1322

a b~ WN P

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Cameron Taylor
Thomas Holcomb
Mateo Vasquez
Mikah Hernandez
Ben Munoz-Riple

Grade

Final Team Results

Boys

Middle School Boys
Class - A All

Overall
Place

OO0 01T NO OO NN

OO 01 N 01 00O N0 NNOONNO O NN

ENEENEENEENEEN|

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

2

19

23

28

32
(33)
(36)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

12
18
22
31
39

NN NN N NN NN

NN NN NN NN NN NN

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 12:11.2

13:28.9
13:51.3
14:15.3
14:17.5
14:21.3
14:42.3
15:57.4
17:03.8
20:40.8

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:38.7

21
44
72
104
(137)
(173)

11:28.4
12:38.3
12:50.5
13:03.5
13:12.7
13:13.8
13:20.8
13:21.2
13:23.5
13:27.7
14:02.6
14:02.8
14:21.9
14:39.4
14:54.9
15:21.9
16:28.1
17:30.0
17:51.9

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:54.4

12
30
52
83
122

12:16.2
12:38.2
12:46.3
13:10.9
13:40.7

1:40:53.5 1:55.7
1:54:44.8 2:18.1
2:09:00.1 2:42.1
2:23:17.7 2:44.3
2:37:39.0 2:48.1
2:52:21.3 3:09.1
3:08:18.8 4:24.2
3:25:22.6 5:30.6
3:46:03.5 9:07.7

11:28.4 0:00.0

24:06.8 1:09.8

36:57.3 1:22.0

50:00.8 1:35.0
1:03:13.5 1:44.2
1:16:27.3 1:45.3
1:29:48.2 1:52.4
1:43:09.4 1:52.7
1:56:32.9 1:55.0
2:10:00.7 1:59.2
2:24:03.3 2:34.1
2:38:06.1 2:34.3
2:52:28.1 2:53.5
3:07:07.6 3:11.0
3:22:02.6 3:26.5
3:37:24.5 3:534
3:53:52.7 4:59.7
4:11:22.7 6:01.5
4:29:14.7 6:23.4

12:16.2 0:00.0
24:54.4 0:22.0
37:40.7 0:30.1
50:51.7 0:54.6
1:04:32.4 1:24.4

09/30/2017 04:04:38



Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 29, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Middle School Boys
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Sterling Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):122 Average Time: 12:54.4
6 1308 Isaac Halverson 8 (40) (162) 13:40.8 1:18:13.2 1:24.6
7 1312 Luke Valentino 8 (41) (203) 13:40.9 1:31:54.1 1:24.7
8 1314 William Aulwes 7 More Than 7 13:49.2 1:45:43.3 1:32.9
9 1320 Conner Knowles 7 More Than 7 14:08.4 1:59:51.8 1:52.2
10 1381 Leighton Munoz-Ripley 5 More Than 7 14:129  2:14:.04.7 1:56.7
11 1309 Ben Knowles 8 More Than 7 14:16.0 2:28:20.8 1:59.8
12 1329 Parker Janssen 6 More Than 7 14:27.8 2:42:48.6 2:11.5
13 1323 Cameron O'Brien 7 More Than 7 14:285 2:57:17.2 2:12.3
14 1313 Owen Anderson 7 More Than 7 14:32.6 3:11:49.8 2:16.4
15 1326 Lucas Wilcox 7 More Than 7 15:04.2 3:26:54.1 2:48.0
16 1319 Dylan Howard 7 More Than 7 15:09.4  3:42:03.5 2:53.2
17 1310 Brandeis Shore 8 More Than 7 16:18.4  3:58:22.0 4:02.2
18 1321 Scott McPhillips 7 More Than 7 16:19.8 4:14:41.9 4:03.6
19 1316 Jack Graves 7 More Than 7 16:21.5 4:31:03.5 4:05.3
20 1330 BenKelly 6 More Than 7 17:00.1  4:48:03.6 4:43.9
21 1315 Ben Boze 7 More Than 7 17:00.5 5:05:04.2 4:44.3
22 1311 Nolan Stanley 8 More Than 7 18:05.5  5:23:09.7 5:49.3
23 1328 Jose Castro 6 More Than 7 18:05.9 5:41:15.7 5:49.7
24 1327 Jameson Casey 6 More Than 7 18:09.9 5:59:25.6 5:53.7
25 1382 Jose Figueroa 6 More Than 7 23:09.0 6:22:34.6 10:52.8
26 1366 Nathan Cavazos 7 More Than 7 23:15.5 6:45:50.2 10:59.3
Team - Rock Falls Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):129 Average Time: 12:53.8
1 1180 JohnCid 8 3 3 11:32.4 11:32.4 0:00.0
2 1183 Joselius Gomez 7 25 28 12:52.7 24:25.1 1:20.3
3 1181 Dillon Schueler 8 27 55 13:00.0 37:25.2 1:27.6
4 1186 Kyle Young 7 30 85 13:07.9 50:33.1 1:35.5
5 1187 Cameron Cantu 6 44 129 13:56.0 1:04:29.2 2:23.6
6 1188 Brady Root 6 (54) (183) 14:29.9 1:18:59.1 2:57.5
7 1184 Carson Peterson 7 (56) (239) 14:36.2  1:33:35.3 3:03.8
8 1185 Brady Richards 7 More Than 7 15:05.6  1:48:41.0 3:33.2
9 1182 Adam Dale 7 More Than 7 17:06.5 2:05:47.6 5:34.1
Team - Rockford Christian Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):130 Average Time: 12:56.4
1 1202 Benjamin Capriola 8 10 10 12:01.9 12:01.9 0:00.0
2 1205 Ethan Walsh 8 11 21 12:07.1 24:09.0 0:05.2
3 1203 Tony Chen 8 20 41 12:40.3 36:49.4 0:384

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 3 09/30/2017 04:04:38



Race Date
September 29, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Rockford Christian
Team Score (places):130

4 1206 Aidan Sosnowski
5 1207 Reece Wesseln
6 1208 Trevor Fryer
Team - Roscoe
Team Score (places):216

Grade

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Overall
Place

1 1247 Bailen Estrada
2 1246 Elijah Dockins
3 1244 Evan Aarvig
4 1249 Patrick Gerdemen
5 1250 Matthew Moeller
6 1245 Tanner Alt
7 1253 Lucas Furukawa
8 1255 Cole Garcia
9 1257 Mason Powell
10 1259 Samuel Rowald
11 1260 Bode Utsinger
12 1256 Jack Mattura
13 1258 Cole Rowald
14 1252 Michael Fry
15 1254 Jarod Guffey

Team - Byron
Team Score (places):216

1019
1026
1021
1017
1028
1023
1022
1025
1016
1024
1020
1027

© 00N 0Ol WN P
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Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Evan Potter
Kyle Hodges
Zach Janovsky
Cade Kretinger
Paul Wicklin
Jacob Barber
Jon Wicklein
Andrew Freedlund
Ryan Jones
Aiden Carby
Tim Shour
Ayden Tesoro

(2N

N ~NOO OO0 OO0 O N 00 00 00 00 o

DO OO NO O OWWN O

43
46
(1)

24

34

49

52

57
(61)
(65)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

16

42

47

48

63
(66)
(67)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN NN NN

ENEENEENEENEPN

Middle School Boys
Class - A All

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 12:56.4

84 13:51.4 50:40.9 1:49.5
130 14:01.1  1:04:42.0 1:59.2
(201) 20:29.9 1:25:11.9 8:27.9

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 13:51.2

24 12:51.8 12:51.8 0:00.0
58 13:17.6 26:09.5 0:25.7
107 14:05.8 40:15.3 1:13.9
159 14:19.9 54:35.3 1:28.0
216 14:41.1  1:09:16.4 1:49.2
277) 15:03.5  1:24:20.0 2:11.6
(342) 15:30.1  1:39:50.2 2:38.2
16:33.9 1:56:24.1 3:42.0

16:39.6  2:13:03.7 3:47.7

18:21.9  2:31:25.7 5:30.0

18:35.4  2:50:01.2 5:43.6

21:10.4  3:11:11.6 8:18.5

21:16.9  3:32:28.6 8:25.0

23:09.8 3:55:38.4 10:17.9

23:13.8  4:18:52.3 10:21.9

Finish Position- 8

Average Time: 13:52.8

16 12:24.8 12:24.8 0:00.0
58 13:42.2 26:07.0 1:17.3
105 14:02.2 40:09.2 1:37.3
153 14:04.2 54:13.5 1:39.3
216 15:10.8 1:09:24.4 2:45.9
(282) 15:45.1  1:25:09.5 3:20.2
(349) 15:50.2  1:40:59.7 3:25.3
16:27.2 1.57:27.0 4:02.3

16:47.8  2:14:14.8 4:22.9

17:07.7  2:31:22.6 4:42.8

18:04.8  2:49:27.4 5:39.9

18:53.1  3:08:20.5 6:28.2

09/30/2017 04:04:39



Race Date

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

September 29, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Oregon
Team Score (places):217

1168
1167
1169
1165
1170
1166

O Ul WN PR

Quin Kaufman
Sebastian Cardena
Emmett Peterson
Isaac Brooks

Ethan Schafer
Nicholas Meives-Wylie

Team - Winnebago
Team Score (places):253

1365
1362
1350
1356
1351
1364
1354
1352
1353
1357
1360
1358
1359
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Cole Thomas
Ryan Melin
Waylon Hanke
Brady Schaller
Deven Eklund
Zander Spring-Thorton
Joey Martini

Nate James
Nathan Lyons
Parker Brule
Brendan Meisinger
Carter Edler
Xavier Heisler

Team - Immanuel Lutheran
Team Score (places):337

1155
1154
1157
1156
1152
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Kritian Lenz
Kade Vock
Keaton Schleich
Wyatt Patridge
Keaton DeJong

Team - Eastland
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1085
2 1086

Hudson Groezinger
Sam Pasch

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Final Team Results

Boys

Middle School Boys
Class - A All

Grade

Overall
Place
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17
35
45
58
62

(68)

38

50

51

55

59
(60)
(64)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

53
69
70
72
73

NN NN NN

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 13:57.5

17
52
97

155
217
(285)

12:37.9
13:20.6
13:59.3
14:44.2
15:05.6
16:51.0

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 14:13.8

38
88
139
194
253
(313)
(377)

13:31.4
14:08.7
14:09.7
14:34.0
14:45.0
14:55.0
15:16.9
16:24.0
17:03.7
17:15.1
17:23.2
19:32.1
21:22.4

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 18:47.1

53
122
192
264
337

14:27.4
17:26.4
18:56.2
20:51.0
22:14.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

13:55.9
20:00.0

12:37.9
25:58.6
39:58.0
54:42.2
1:09:47.9
1:26:38.9

13:31.4
27:40.2
41:49.9
56:24.0
1:11:09.1
1:26:04.1
1:41:21.1
1:57:45.2
2:14:48.9
2:32:04.1
2:49:27.3
3:08:59.4
3:30:21.9

14:27.4
31:53.9
50:50.1
1:11:41.1
1:33:55.6

13:55.9
33:56.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:42.7
1:.21.3
2:06.3
2:27.6
4:13.0

0:00.0
0:37.2
0:38.3
1:02.6
1:13.6
1:23.5
1:45.5
2:52.5
3:32.2
3:43.7
3:51.7
6:00.6
7:50.9

0:00.0
2:59.0
4:28.8
6:23.6
7:47.0

0:00.0
6:04.0

09/30/2017 04:04:39



Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 29, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Middle School Boys
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Rockford Lutheran Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:

1 1209 Scott Henry 7 Less Than 5 13:27.2 13:27.2 0:00.0

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 6 09/30/2017 04:04:39



